INS. CASE OWNER	may 100 cc 4	MG 1800 675,	G pa3 / LIKE	
Surveyor.	XWB DO	ASSIGNMENT	Date / Time : 2/4/18	
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE / may 2.1		Registered in Merimen: 41418	
	660 511717	GM 11522 1	× 41337663756	
Insured Vehicle No	UNDER TOART IND	Claim No.	315786576	X
Name of Insured	and the least tob	Policy No.	1 000 1007	
Insured Tel No.	:HP:	Make / Model		
Excess Sec II :S\$	D.O.A : 30	2 18 Place of Accid	ent: Woodlen of Centre Ild	Ų
Is driver the owner	(YEŞ / NO) Nature of Acc	cident :		
If NO, Driver Nan	ne/Age: Up Gym (PE	OI GIA REPO	RT: YPS / NO ; TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO	
Driver Tel !	No.: 91161368 (V/L:	YES NO) Insured Liabili	ty: % Final? Yes/No	
37 6 3332	₽	<b>—</b>		
INSRS:	INSRS:	INSRS:	INSRS:	
WSP JAS MY	1 1 10 1	WSP; Tel:	WSP;	
Liability:	ervie Liability	Liability:	Liability:	
RMKS:	RMKS:	RMKS:	RMKS:	
Date/ Time				
(4)/8	ST 213 20 - WALLAND W	(2) Co - XOA	STAGE DATE / PIC	
- XX	ARD MISH X	40.31.01	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	-
U) 1	1210-1-117		Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
10/4/1803.21	(all a d a) a moran	01 /03F 7000 Th.	Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	
10/4/10627	pm. (alled of company)	at 6825 2993. Ho	Call OI: X Str y 10 4 8.	
@3.32	m Earledoin Mr Um	at 91161368 . Not	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist	
	prick up.		Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
16/6/18	sent with to 01		After call lir to Of:	
A 800 St			Authorisation To Act:  Release Voucher:	=
21/5/18 -	DVcent		Final Repair Bill	= -
		*	Car Rental Invoice:	
22 5718 -	Flepaist Mei ku	on to cluse.	Towing Invoice	3
1 1	\		LTA/GIA:	_
Dr	0.5		Medical Bill:	=
17.1	CEIVED 2 2 MAY 2018		Mandate/Reject Instruction:	╡┤
			LOD	
			Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Ser	nt By:	Post-Repair Photos:	4-1
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Co	nfirm with:	Others:	
Repair Cost:	S\$ ( days) Re		Email Call	
FINAL SETTLEMENT		Gibsun	Email Call	
Final Liability:	% (A) (Agreed (Asse)sed) BO		If No or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Repair Cost:	ss 2900.00			
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ - ( - days) S\$ 560.00 (\$ 80 x 7 days)		COMPANIE AT	
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ = (\$ x days)		12/2/2/12/1	
LOR only LOU only	And the second s	[Tick only one]		
GIA/LTA Search	SS =			
Medical: Disbursement	No.	z. Tow/ Independent )	Claim status: Norma/Reject/Private Settle     Report Format:	
Legal Cost	SS — (e.g	2 TOWN Interpentient )	3) Survey fee: 事320十年20	
Total:	ss 3460-00 Global Sum			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 24 5 6 Confirm with		Email Call	
Payee I:	ss 3460-00 Name 1:	Jus Auto Senices		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2:		and the second of the second o	
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	55 Name 3:			



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC4/AIG18006	215/Gpa3
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 04-04-2018 Code: AIG	
	Rest of the	Policy Particu	ilars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	GBD 3117H	Veh. Inspected	SJQ 3332P
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	04/04/2018
2.		Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	146211112	c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	*	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3,		Co	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
١.		Desc	ription of Damages	
5.	Est al	Ge	neral Information	ny desired to the
	Accident Date	30/03/2018	Inspection Date	04/04/2018
	Survey held at	JAS AUTO SERVICES		
	(5)	6D MANDAI ESTATE #03- M-SPACE SINGAPORE 72		
5a.			Remarks	

### JAS AUTO SERVICES

6D Mandai Estate #03-02 M-Space, Singapore 729938

Tel: 6453 1967 Fax: 6457 3091

53255447K

Consultants hence notify

the Reparter of the following: . To resur- // before after spray painting

To display damaged part(s) during resurve ate:

Parts prices are subject to confirmation

Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

No illegal modification(s) is allowed

· Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Motor Claim Dept Attn:

6419 1000

Re:

Fax:

M/s

Accident on 30/03/2018. Between SJQ3332P AND GBD3117H(Your Insured).

Dear Sir:

We are pleased to submit herewith the estimate for repairs to the above mentioned accident damaged vehicle Third Party Claim.

	Parts
1 pc	Bootlid / buc
1 pc	Bootlid rubber $\sqrt{NN}$
1 pc	Bootlid plastic garnish(below logo) / CIA
1pc	Rear bumper / T/V
1 pc	Rear bumper retainer LH / MC
1 pc	Rear bumper tow cover / mi 5
1 pc	Rear bumper reflector LH
1 pc	Rear undershield LH MIS
1 pc	Taillamp LH - O-A
1pc	Rear end panel X/
1pc	Exhaust pipe XTRAPAY
1 pc	Exhaust pipe rubber mounting / T/

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way #07-16

Singapore 079120

\$1,228.60 \$120.00 × \$245.50 ~ \$844.80 -\$48.00 / \$40.00 -\$62.40 \$150.50 / 20.5 \$645.80 -\$420.50 X \$1,108.60

04-Apr-18

Total:

\$4,973.55

Less: 20%

\$58.85

\$3,978.84

To remove the affected parts, all relevant attachments, fittings to commence repairs, replace the damaged parts, reinstall & realign all necessary parts. To putty & respray paint on the relevant repaired areas. To rust proof affected areas where necessary.

\$1,000.00 \$800.00 (00 \$90.00 40

Parts & Labour Total:

\$5,868.84

Your Faithfully,

JAS AUTO SERVICESS

Upsum reports After reports photos.

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

wner ID Type:	Limited Liability Partnership
Owner ID:	1035F
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SJQ3332P
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended De-registration Date:	05 Apr 2018
Vehicle Make:	HONDA
Vehicle Model:	CROSSROAD 1.8 A
Primary Colour:	Blue
Manufacturing Year:	2007
Engine No.:	R18A3008715
Chassis No.:	RT11006362
Maximum Power Output:	103.0 kW (138 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$18,744.00
Original Registration Date:	27 Aug 2008
First Registration Date:	27 Aug 2008
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid:	\$18,744.00
ntended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	26 Aug 2018
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$9,372.00
ntended COE Rebate Details	是EEE 13 10 20 14 14 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
COE Expiry Date:	26 Aug 2018
COE Category:	E - Open Category
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$15,661.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$604.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$9,976.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Apr 2018

OK

## SGCARMART.COM

### Crossroad Used Vehicle List (20 vehicles)

Car Model Price Depreciation Reg Date Eng Cap Mileage Company Availability
Honda Crossroad 1.8A \$20,800 - 10-Sep-2008 1,799 cc 72,000 km Maverick Automobile Available

10 Years COE Till 2028, \$68800 Low Depreciation, Rare Gem! Very Low Mileage! Price Include Sell With Number Plate! Well Maintained, Wear And Tear Parts Replaced, A Deal Not To Be Missed!

Office No. - 64515411

Dc - 91507700 | ZI - 97297117

Honda Crossroad 1.8A (New \$37,800 \$7,560 /yr 28-Mar-2008 1,799 cc 147,000 km 88 Motor Trading Available 5-yr COE)

\$0 Down Payment At Only \$800 Plus Monthly! We Are sgCarMart Premium Dealer 2015 To 2018 Buy With Confidence! No Hidden Costs! No Gimmicks! Low Mileage! 100% Accident Free! In House Loan/Bank Loan Aval...

Office No. - 62911187

Ron - 82981859 | Mr Ho - 96811390 | Ben - 90913551 | Jeremy - 97625070

Honda Crossroad 1.8A (New \$41,800 \$8,360 /yr 13-Mar-2008 1,799 cc 102,000 km Victory Cars Trading Pte Available Ltd

1 Owner, Low Mileage. Car Look, Drive And Feels Like New. Low Down Payment Drive Away Available, Free Servicing, Comes With 6 Months Comprehensive Warranty Including 24/7 Emergency Towing In Case Of B...

Office No. - 63854916

Mr Lim - 92470299 | Mr Lee - 86885879 | Mr Tan - 90999505

Honda Crossroad 1.8A (New \$41,800 \$8,360 /yr 22-Apr-2008 1,799 cc 100,000 km Fonda Motors Pte Ltd Available 5-yr COE)

1 Owner Till Date, A Reliable And Low Mileage SUV. Well Maintained Exterior And Interior. Perfect For Another 5 Years. Loan/Trade In Available, Call To Scrutinize.

Office No. - 63555555

Jackson - 84799696

Honda Crossroad 1.8A (New \$42,800 \$8,560 /yr 11-Apr-2008 1,799 cc 106,000 km Creative Auto Available 5-yr COE)

New 5 Years COE. \$5K Driveaway! Pristine Condition With Well Kept Interior, Sultable For Uber/Grab Usage, Fuel Efficient And Reliable, Bank/In House Loan Available, Trade In Welcome, Call For Viewing ...

Office No. - -

Jeff Huang - 88180344 | Alex Tan - 97556887 | Terence Leow - 90290899

Honda Crossroad 1.8A L (New\$42,800 \$8,560 /yr 22-Dec-2008 1,799 cc - Universe Motoring Available 5-yr COE)

\$54,800 For Fresh 10-Year COE & Depreciation Below \$6.5k P.A! Up To 90% Loan! Flexible Repayment With In House Financing, Our Vehicle Inspected By Professional Team For Highest Quality, Owning A Car I...

Office No. - 64632929

Andy - 92980877 | Jason - 98157511 | Jordan - 81936407

Honda Crossroad 1.8A L (New\$43,800 \$8,760 /yr 07-Oct-2008 1,799 cc - Mr Benz Traders Available 5-yr COE)

7 Seater SUV With New Paintwork, Quiet, Smooth And Powerful Drive, Very Reliable/Fuel Saver SUV. Comes With Side Step Installed, Pioneer Touchscreen With Reverse Camera, Excellent Condition, Clean And...

Office No. - -

Ansel Tan - 98607949 | Stanley - 90012123 | Bernard Foong - 96609891 | Chester Lee - 90676766

Honda Crossroad 1.8A (New \$43,800 \$8,760 /yr 19-Mar-2008 1,799 cc 132,262 km Heritage Auto Available 5-yr COE)

Available

Cheapest In The Markett \$5000 Down Payment! 7 Seater Crossroad Suv, New Paintwork, 6 Month Road Tax, Meticulously Maintain, Picture Speaks A Thousand Words, Condition Is Beyond Description. In-House, ...

Office No. - 63926608

Terence Koh - 88008998

Honda Crossroad 1.8A (New \$43,800 \$8,760 /yr 24-Jun-2008 1,799 cc 115,720 km Mr Benz Traders Available 5-yr COE)

(COE Cars Specialist), Malay Owner, Genuine Low Mileage, DVD With Reverse Camera, Excellent Condition. Clean And Neat Interior, 6 Months

## Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: Sent:	Jas Auto <jasautoservices@gmail.com> Wednesday, 2 May 2018 9:58 AM</jasautoservices@gmail.com>
Го:	Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Subject:	Re: Estimate for SJQ3332P(TP Claim) *LKK REF: CC4/AIG18006215/Gpa3
Dear Hsiao Tong	$^{\prime}$ $^{\prime\prime}$ .
NEE CONTRACTOR OF	Hoganist_
Offer accepted.	INVS
Kindly proceed. Thank you.	4000)
Sibson Soh	
96729559	
On Fri, Apr 6, 2018 at 10:01	AM, Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < <a href="mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com">chewht@lkkauto.com</a> > wrote:
Without Prejudice	
Hi Gibson,	
Attached is a copy of su	rveyor marking for your perusal.
Kindly arrange our surve	yor, Guo Qiang to take the after repair photos upon repair job done.
Thank you.	
Best Regards,	
Hsiao Tong, Chew   Ca	se Handler
LKK Auto Consultants	Pte Ltd
Phone: 6742-3197   email:	chewht@lkkauto.com   fax: 6741-4108
	l Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25   S(408933)
The state of the s	

From: Jas Auto [mailto:jasautoservices@gmail.com]
Sent: Thursday, 5 April, 2018 12:02 PM
To: Guo Qiang (LKKAuto)
Subject: Estimate for SJQ3332P(TP Claim)

Dear Guo Qiang

Attached estimate for SJQ3332P.

Thank you very much.

Gibson Soh

96729559

#### Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 18 May 2018 12:20 PM

To:

'Jas Auto'

Subject:

RE: Estimate for SJQ3332P(TP Claim) \*LKK REF: CC4/AIG18006215/Gpa3

Without Prejudice

Hi Gibson,

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair

\$ 2,900.00

Loss of Use (7days x \$80.00)

\$ 560,00

TOTAL \$ 3,460.00

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Jas Auto [mailto:jasautoservices@gmail.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 2 May 2018 9:58 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: Estimate for SJQ3332P(TP Claim) \*LKK REF: CC4/AIG18006215/Gpa3

Dear Hsiao Tong

Offer accepted. Kindly proceed. Thank you.

Gibson Soh 96729559

On Fri, Apr 6, 2018 at 10:01 AM, Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com> wrote:

## Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:	Jas Auto < Jasaut	oservices@gmail.com>
Sent:	Friday, 18 May 2	018 1:08 PM
To:	Hsiao Tong (LKK	
Subject:	Re: Estimate for	SJQ3332P(TP Claim) *LKK REF: CC4/AIG18006215/Gpa3
Dear Hsiao Tong		
Thank you very much for yo	our kind assistance.	
Offer accepted.		
Kindly proceed accordingly.		
Thank you.		
Gibson Soh		
96729559		
JAS Auto Services		
On Fri, May 18, 2018 at 12:	19 PM, Hsiao Tong (LKK	(Auto) < <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> > wrote:
Without Prejudice		
Hi Gibson,		
We refer to the above m	natter.	
We propose settlement	as follows: -	
1 Carl of Davids		# 0 000 00
Cost of Repair	G25237	\$ 2,900.00
2. Loss of Use (7days x \$		\$ 560.00 \$ 3,460.00
Please confirm accepta	nce.	
	vithout parties resorting to	matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed /
		ently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issue by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew   Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6742-3197   email: chewht@lkkauto.com   fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, <u>Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25</u>   S(408933)
From: Jas Auto [mailto:jasautoservices@gmail.com]
Sent: Wednesday, 2 May 2018 9:58 AM  To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com >
Subject: Re: Estimate for SJQ3332P(TP Claim) *LKK REF: CC4/AIG18006215/Gpa3
Dear Hsiao Tong
Offer accepted.
Kindly proceed.
Thank you.
STATE STATE OF THE
Gibson Soh
96729559
On Fri, Apr 6, 2018 at 10:01 AM, Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < <a href="mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com">chewht@lkkauto.com</a> > wrote:
Without Prejudice
Hi Gibson.

Attached is a copy of surveyor marking for your perusal.
Kindly arrange our surveyor, Guo Qiang to take the after repair photos upon repair job done.
Thank you.
Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew   Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6742-3197   email: chewht@lkkauto.com   fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, <u>Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25</u>   S(408933)
From: Jas Auto [mailto:jasautoservices@gmail.com]  Sent: Thursday, 5 April, 2018 12:02 PM  To: Guo Qiang (LKKAuto)
Subject: Estimate for SJQ3332P(TP Claim)
Dear Guo Qiang
Attached estimate for SJQ3332P.
Thank you very much.
Gibson Soh



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18006215/Gpa3

17 APRIL 2018

UBER PRINT LLP
10 UPPER SERANGOON VIEW
#11-03 RIO VISTA
SINGAPORE 534198
ATTN: THE MANAGEMENT

Dear Sir/Madam.

### ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBD 3117H & SJQ 3332P ON 30/03/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SJQ 3332P against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

CHEW HSIAO TONG

Case Handler DID: 6742 3197 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: chewht@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

### AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

## (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

I, GMA AUTO ENTERPRISE LLP (the third party claimant") of 60 MANDAI ESTATE #0303 M-SPACE (S) 729938 (address), owner of SJQ 3332P (vehicle no.) hereby authorize JAS
AUTO SERVICES ("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs
and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no SJQ 3332P that was damaged
pursuant to the accident which occurred on 30/03/2018 (date) along WOODLANDS CENTRE
TOWARD MARSILING ROAD (location) involving vehicle no/s GBD 3117H ("the accident").

I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this \_\_\_\_\_\_ (day) of \_\_\_\_\_\_ MAY \_\_\_ (month) 20\_18 (year)

Signed by "the third party claimer

Signed by "the third party claimant" (with chop if applicable) Signed by "the workshop"

(with chop)

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, JAS AUTO SERVICES ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\cutext{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\cutext{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\text{\$\sum\_{\sum\_{\cutext{\$\sum\_{\sum\_{\cutext{\$\sum\_{\sum\_{\sum\_{\cutext{\$\sum\_{\sum\_{\sum\_{\cutext{\$\sum\_{\sum\_{\sum\_{\cutext{\$\sum\_{\sum\_{\cutext{\$\sum\_{\sum\_{\sum\_{\cutext{\$\sum\_{\sum\_{\sum\_{\sum\_{\sum\_{\sum\_{\sum\_{\sum\_{\sin\_{\sum\_{\sum\_{\sum\_{\cutext{\$\sum\_{\sum\_{\sum\_{\cutext{\$\sum\_{\sum\_{\sum\_{\sum\_{\cutext{\$\sum\_{\sum\_{\sum\_{\sym\_{\cutext{\$\sum\_{\cutext{\$\sum\_{\sum\_{\cutext{\$\sn\_{\sum\_{\cutext{\$\sum\_{\sum

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner **GMA AUTO ENTERPRISE LLP** (the third party claimant") of vehicle no. **SJQ 3332P** make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <a href="SJO 3332P">SJO 3332P</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

## JAS Auto Services

6D Mandai Estate #03-02 M-Space, Singapore 729938 Tel: 6453 1967 (5 lines). Fax: 6457 3091 53255447K

M/s GMA AUTO ENTERPRISE LLP

Make: Honda Crossroad

Date: 22-May-18

Vehicle No: SJQ3332P

Accident on 30/03/2018

Qty	Description(s)		Amount
	To repair the above accident vehicle damaged on a Lump-Sum amount of		\$2,900.0
	*		
	9		
		Total:	\$2,900.0

( SGD: Three Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Only.)

JAS Auto Services

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Star	tus	
Main	05 Apr 2018 Edit Reg		03 Apr 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$2,900.0 Edit Estim	4	2,900.00 /iew Rpt		Rep	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	∏ R	eference	Clai	m Details	$\neg$	Docume	ents	٦.	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DI	TAILS	The second second			[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	UBER PR	INT LLP, Co. Re	g. No.: T12LL0966L							
Main Claimant:	GMA AUT	O ENTERPRISE I	LP, Co. Reg. No.:	T12LL1035F						
Vehicle Reg No.:	SJQ333	2P		D	ate of Loss		8 17:00 - :59 hs and <b>3</b> Days	From LTA F	Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type	Spiles (Course   Courses baselies)					02250000000000				
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	GBD3117H Policy No. 5073956005-02									
				E	ccess:					
Repairer:	Jas Auto	Services (HQ) 60	Mandai Estate, #0:	3-02 M-Space	,729938 M	tandai - Tel:				
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-6	419-3000	[Handled b	y Lee, Ming-\	ao] MingY	ao.Lee@a	ig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (I	HQ) - Tel:						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62:	56-3561 [H	landled by	XING GUO Q	IANG] [Fi	nal Rpt d	ue 13/0	4/2018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compos	e Case Mail
There are n	o mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟				View All   5	Search Tasks	Create Ne	w Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assig	ned By	Completed C	On Cr	eated On	Done

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

#### Claim Documents

\*SJQ3332P (5913326637SG)
[GBD3117H]
TP
GMA AUTO ENTERPRISE LLP
Mar 30 2018 5:00PM
[UBER PRINT LLP]
Jas Auto Services

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🗸	~
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔽	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Interference	Thumbnail	in to a married
1	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	~
8	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	8
13	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	06/04/18 10:04	General View	O	Load JPG	V
24	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	05/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
31	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Let	etters/Correspondences			page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	and the second
35	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>S</b>
36	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
37	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
38	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
39	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
40	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
41	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
42	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
43	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
44	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
45	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
46	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
47	06/04/18 10:04	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	(Z)
48	06/04/18 10:04	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>S</b>
49	21/05/18 08:39	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>☑</b>
50	21/05/18 08:39	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	<b>V</b>
51	21/05/18 08:39	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>₹</b>
	umentation		1 per		☑
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	0	Thumbnail	Print
2	04/04/18 17:04	GBD3117H TP Insurer enquiry(AIG	0	Load PDF	-
3	04/04/18 17:04	TP GIA REPORT		The second second	-
4	04/04/18 17:04	TP ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	-
5	06/04/18 10:03	10 A 40 A 50 A 50 A 50 A 50 A 50 A 50 A 5			-
6	24/05/18 10:49	WORKSHOP INVOICE AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	-
7	24/05/18 10:49	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	-
8	24/05/18 10:49	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
Να	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	05/04/18 11:51	OI GIA REPORT	e e	Load PDF	2.1100

## **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			V
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

Preview

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TE,			

### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	GBD3	117H (Insd veh	1)	Model:	HONDA CROSSROAD 1.8 (A)
	SJQ33	32P (TP veh)			
Date of Accident:	30/03/2	2018			
		2 2 22		V772 101	7
Global Sum Settlen	nent	[ ] Yes		[X] No	_
Repair Estimate			\$	5,868.84	<u>!                                    </u>
Final Repair Cost			: \$	2,900.0	
Loss of Use			: \$	560.0	7.00 days at \$80.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$	0.0	00 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$	0.0	00
Others:			: \$	0.0	00
			: \$		
Final Settlement Su	m		: \$	3,460.0	00
Is Third Party World below)	kshop G	IA Registered	?	[ ] YES	[ X ] NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistere	d Workshop:		Agreed Liabil	ity100(%)
B) For GIA Regist	tered Wo	orkshop:		BOLA Applica	able: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia	Decrease and the second		chain		bility (*):(%) r cases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks					
Payment Instruction	n: Paye	e's Breakdowr	1		
1) Jas Auto Servi	ces			: \$	3,460.00
2)				: \$	VC.757812/5557
JOANNE I	347411333411430			24 May 2018 Date	
LAN AUIO C	onsultan	is Fie Liu		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Adjuster Report Page 1 of 4

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

CC4/AIG18006215/GPA3Q2 Our File No:

Date: 24/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle SJQ3332P

No:

Insured Vehicle No: GBD3117H

Date of Loss: 30/03/2018 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 5913326637SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

**SJQ3332P** Reg No:

Make & Model: HONDA CROSSROAD, 1.8 (A) Engine No: R18A3008715 Reg. Date: 27/08/2008 (Man. Year: 2007) RT11006362 Chassis No: Colour: Black Odometer: 225312 km

Engine Capacity: 1799 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 225/65 R17 225/65 R17 Rear Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Yokohama 6 mm Rear Left Side: Yokohama 6 mm Front Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Rear Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre freads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	3,978.84	2,479.32	1,499.52	37.69
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,890.00	1,140.00	750.00	39.68
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	5,868.84	3,619.32	2,249.52	38.33
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,900.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	5,868.84	2,900.00	2,968.84	50.59
+ Loss of Use (7.0 x S\$	80.00/day) (S\$)	560.00		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	3,460.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 03/04/2018

Date Inspected: 04/04/2018 Inspected At: Jas Auto Services (HQ)

6D Mandai Estate, #03-02 M-Space

Singapore 729938

Estimated Period of Repair: 4.0 days Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

## REPAIR DETAILS

## Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BOOTLID	Buckled	1,228.60 FL	*1,228.60 FL
2	1		*BOOTLID RUBBER	Not Necessary	120.00 FL	*-FL
3	1		*BOOTLID PLASTIC GARNISH (BELOW LOGO)	Cracked	245.50 FL	*245.50 FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER	Torn	844.80 FL	*844.80 FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH	Necessary	48.00 FL	*48.00 FL
6	1		*REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	Missing	40.00 FL	*40.00 FL
7	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH	Missing	62.40 FL	*62.40 FL
8	1		*REAR UNDERSHIELD LH	Missing	150.50 FL	*150.50 FL
9	1		*TAILLAMP LH	Cracked	645.80 FL	*420.50 FL
10	1		*REAR END PANEL	Repair	420.50 FL	*-FL
11	1		*EXHAUT PIPE	Repair	1,108.60 FL	*-FL
12	1		*EXHAUT PIPE RUBBER MOUNTING	Torn	58.85 FL	*58.85 FL
F=Fra	inchise	part. L=ListIt	emDisc List Item Discount on L Item	Sub Total (S\$) s 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	<b>4,973.55</b> 994.71	3,099.15 619.83
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,978.84	2,479.32
			Report was unsubmitted during thi	s print-out.		

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

RELEVANT	New	1,000.00	
	New	1 000 00	
S ,REINSTALL &		1,000.00	500.00
LEVANT REPAIRE	) New	800.00	600.00
RE NECESSARY	New	90.00	40.00
Gross Labor	ur Cost (S\$)	1,890.00	1,140.00
	*250-4303-4303-5403-5403-5	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	

< END OF ESTIMATES >